SENSOR S  AND T R ANSMIT T ER S   |   T R ANSMIT T ER S
FEATURES
• DIN RAIL MOUNTING TRANSMITTERS
• PT100, TC OR UNIVERSAL INPUT
ZTT
GENERAL ZTT-61/GD ZTT-62/GD ZTT-63/GD ZTT-50/GD
Input
2 or 3 wires PT100

22.5 x 106 mm,
depth 120 mm
HOW TO ORDER
CODE DESCRIPTION
ZTT 61/GD
DIN rail mounting transmitter,
PT100 input
ZTT 62/GD
DIN rail mounting transmitter,
mV and thermocouples input
ZTT 63/GD
DIN rail mounting transmitter,
universal Input
ZTT 50/GD
DIN rail mounting transmitter,
Universal and potentiometer input
DIMENSIONS